

AKTI to Exhibit at Blade Show

Organization will be at the year's biggest knife show

CODY, WY, USA, June 5, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The American Knife & Tool Institute (AKTI), the leading voice of the knife industry, is excited to announce its participation in the upcoming Blade Show in Atlanta, Georgia. AKTI will have a booth (#23) on the show floor from June 7-9, showcasing its commitment to education, information, and advocacy for the knife community.



"Blade Show is a premier event for

knife enthusiasts, collectors, and industry professionals," said Jan Billeb, Executive Director of AKTI. "We are thrilled to be a part of this annual event and connect with a diverse audience passionate about knives and edged tools."

AKTI at Blade Show

At the AKTI booth, attendees can:

- Learn about AKTI's mission to ensure the responsible use and ownership of knives and edged tools.
- Gain insights into current knife laws and legislation.
- Discover educational resources on knife safety.
- Meet with AKTI representatives and discuss industry issues.

About the Blade Show

The Blade Show is the world's largest knife event, featuring hundreds of exhibitors showcasing knives, cutlery, edged tools, and related products. The event attracts knife enthusiasts, collectors, and industry professionals from around the globe.

Jan Billeb American Knife & Tool Institute +1 307-587-8296 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/717578602

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.